

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3853/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2006 in WP No.1554/2006 & WP No. 1556/2006 & WP No.1787/2006 & WP No.1851/2006 & WP No.2384/2006 & WP 2613/2006 & WP No.2616/2006 & WP No.2661/2006 & WP No.2913/2006 & WP 2920/2006 & WP No.3447/2006 & WP No.3915/2006 & WP No.3971/2006 & WP 3991/2006 & WP No.4604/2006 & WP No.4854/2006 & WP No.5041/2006 & WP 5440/2005 & WP No.5468/2006 & WP No.6394/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

No.
No.
No.
No.

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, permission to file counter affidavit, permission to file additional affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
for Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
for M/s. Gagrath & Co., Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.
for Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
for Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

Mr. Philemon Nonbri, Adv.
for Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted for filing Counter Affidavit. Hence, no

further time can be granted by this Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble court.

However, parties may file respective affidavits before the date of listing,
as per Rules.

S

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar